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Busbar 250 A Flat 8GK97310KK30

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Bemessungsstrom In
Ausfuhrung

Verzinnt

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Flexibel

ET0646888 /

4001869261973
Siemens Indus.Sector
8GK97310KK30
8GK9731-0KK30

Sammelschiene

250A

750mm
12mm
5mm

Busbar 250 A Flat 8GK97310KK30 online kaufen
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